
Every effort will be made to provide the dishes listed, but menus are subject to change
Saturday 13th

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID Dietary

Long Grain Rice 485738 V, VG, Halal Flat Rice Noodles 676739 V, VG, Halal King Prawn, Chilli & Tomato Sauce 496494 Halal Homemade Hummus with Roasted Garlic Oil & Flatbread 547651 V, VG, Halal
Brown Rice 520490 V, VG, Halal Wheat Noodle 520488 V, VG, Halal Tomato & Mascarpone Sauce 719265 V, VG, Halal UoR Beef Cheese Burger 873765

Mushroom Stir Fry Mix 496502 V, VG, Halal Maize Penne 870933 V, VG, Halal UoR Beef Cheese Burger GF & Chips 873768
Daily Soup Wholefood Stir Fry Mix 492867 V, VG, Halal Maize & Rice Spaghetti 828435 V, VG, Halal Plant Based Burger with Chips 758460 V, VG, Halal

Mixed Seaweed 872137 V, VG, Halal Homemade Garlic Pizza	 485475 V, VG, Halal Plant Based Burger with Chips GF  758461 V, VG, Halal
See deli & salad bar menus for further lunch offerings at these venues Teriyaki Tofu 499375 V, VG Garlic Pizza Bread GF 509262 V, VG, Halal Spaghetti Bolognaise 735320

Chicken Stir Fry 813134 Halal Spaghetti Arrabbiata 735325 V, VG, Halal
Beef Stir Fry  813135 Garden Peas 487586 V, VG, Halal Organic Pork & Apple Sausage, Leek Mash & Red Onion Gravy 712842
Prawns 813138 Halal Roasted Med Vegetables 487716 V, VG, Halal Plant Based Sausages, Leek Mash & Red Onion Gravy 878194 V, VG
Teriyaki Sauce 510512 V, VG, Halal Sweetcorn 485585 V, VG, Halal Caesar Salad 480176 V, Halal
Blackbean Sauce 510510 V, VG, Halal Green Bean Dopiaza 499386 V, VG, Halal ADD
Oyster Sauce 510509 Halal Grilled Mackerel 880706 Halal
Sweet Chilli Sauce 813139 V, VG, Halal Roasted Whole Cauilfower, Chickpea Massala		 698778 V, VG, Halal Grilled Chicken Breast 880708 Halal
Sesame Seeds 500390 V, VG, Halal Lamb Kheema 485789 Halal Chargrilled Halloumi 880709 V, Halal
Crushed Chilli Flakes 500391 V, VG, Halal Poppadum 487411 V, VG, Halal
Soy Sauce Gluten Free 501210 V, VG, Halal Chicken Fajita 487380 Halal House Fries 479380 V, VG, Halal
Chopped Garlic 492973 V, VG, Halal King Prawn Fajita 699319 Halal Seasoned Cheesy Skin on Chips 873783 V, Halal
Chopped Ginger 510475 V, VG, Halal Sweet Potato Fajita 487381 V, VG, Halal Crisp Ciabatta Garlic Bread 783580 V, VG, Halal
Fresh Chopped Chilli 496489 V, VG, Halal Crisp Ciabatta Garlic Bread with Cheese 873775 V, Halal
Coriander 569592 V, VG, Halal Basmati Rice 486726 V, VG, Halal
Prawn Crackers 485480 Halal Wholegrain & White Rice 498913 V, VG, Halal Aubergine Katsu Curry & Rice with Mooli Slaw 680168 V, VG

Chicken Katsu Curry & Rice with Mooli Slaw 680167
Daily Soup

DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER

Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID Dietary Dish Dish ID Dietary

Pea, Mint & Tenderstem Risotto 479330 V Flat Rice Noodles 676739 V, VG, Halal Bubble & Squeak Risotto 494298 V Homemade Hummus with Roasted Garlic Oil & Flatbread 547651 V, VG, Halal
Wheat Noodle 520488 V, VG, Halal Sardines 479326 Halal UoR Beef Cheese Burger 873765

Sauted Kale & Lemon 480152 V, VG, Halal Mushroom Stir Fry Mix 496502 V, VG, Halal UoR Beef Cheese Burger GF & Chips 873768
Roasted Squash & Beets 485782 V, VG Wholefood Stir Fry Mix 492867 V, VG, Halal Lemon Broccoli 488222 V, Halal Plant Based Burger with Chips 758460 V, VG, Halal
Corn on the Cob 487438 V, VG, Halal Mixed Seaweed 872137 V, VG, Halal Roasted Sweet Potato & Squash 531712 V, VG, Halal Plant Based Burger with Chips GF  758461 V, VG, Halal
Peas & Beans 488825 V, VG, Halal Teriyaki Tofu 499375 V, VG Stir Fried Vegetables 486781 V, VG Spaghetti Bolognaise 735320

Chicken Stir Fry 813134 Halal Wilted Greens 487675 V, VG, Halal Spaghetti Arrabbiata 735325 V, VG, Halal
Harissa Chicken Thigh with Salsa Verde 708511 Beef Stir Fry  813135 Organic Pork & Apple Sausage, Leek Mash & Red Onion Gravy 712842
Cauliflower Steak 480387 V, VG, Halal Prawns 813138 Halal Fabada Asturiana (Pork & Beans Stew) 514345 Plant Based Sausages, Leek Mash & Red Onion Gravy 878194 V, VG
Roasted Baby Potato, Rosemary, Garlic & Shallot 516729 V, VG, Halal Teriyaki Sauce 510512 V, VG, Halal Spinach & Chickpea (Espinacas Con Garbonzas) 488141 V, VG, Halal Caesar Salad 480176 V, Halal
Plant Based Frankfurter Sausage in Brioche with Onions 708644 V, VG, Halal Blackbean Sauce 510510 V, VG, Halal Tomato Bulgur Wheat 503413 V, VG, Halal ADD
Chilli Dog 480411 Oyster Sauce 510509 Halal Chicken Fajita 487380 Halal Grilled Mackerel 880706 Halal
House Fries 479380 V, VG, Halal Sweet Chilli Sauce 813139 V, VG, Halal King Prawn Fajita 699319 Halal Grilled Chicken Breast 880708 Halal

Sesame Seeds 500390 V, VG, Halal Sweet Potato Fajita 487381 V, VG, Halal Chargrilled Halloumi 880709 V, Halal
Long Grain Rice 485738 V, VG, Halal Crushed Chilli Flakes 500391 V, VG, Halal
Brown Rice 520490 V, VG, Halal Soy Sauce Gluten Free 501210 V, VG, Halal Basmati Rice 486726 V, VG, Halal House Fries 479380 V, VG, Halal

Chopped Garlic 492973 V, VG, Halal Wholegrain & White Rice 498913 V, VG, Halal Seasoned Cheesy Skin on Chips 873783 V, Halal
Daily Soup Chopped Ginger 510475 V, VG, Halal Crisp Ciabatta Garlic Bread 783580 V, VG, Halal

Fresh Chopped Chilli 496489 V, VG, Halal Daily Soup Crisp Ciabatta Garlic Bread with Cheese 873775 V, Halal
Coriander 569592 V, VG, Halal
Prawn Crackers 485480 Halal Aubergine Katsu Curry & Rice with Mooli Slaw 680168 V, VG

Chicken Katsu Curry & Rice with Mooli Slaw 680167
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